Contract name

ERDF funded business mentoring and support programme

PS Enterprise renewal (HR and payroll system)

SAP support and maintenance (Finance and electronic procurement)

SAP licensing (Finance and electronic procurement)

Clockwise support and maintenance (Time and attendance)

Operator for Innovation Centre

Interim management arrangements

Electrical supplies and lamps

Minibus/courier service

Taxi service

Estimated value over period of
new contract and duration

£255k - the council is only liable
for 25%
£240k
£145k
£180k
£140k
To be determined through
competitive dialogue process
£130k
£553k

£280k

£110k

Contract
duration

1 year

5 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

8 years + 2

20 months

3 years

3 years

3 years



