Contract name	Estimated value over period of new contract and duration	Contract duration
ERDF funded business mentoring and support programme	£255k - the council is only liable for 25%	1 year
PS Enterprise renewal (HR and payroll system)	£240k	5 years
SAP support and maintenance (Finance and electronic procurement)	£145k	3 years
SAP licensing (Finance and electronic procurement)	£180k	3 years
Clockwise support and maintenance (Time and attendance)	£140k	3 years
Operator for Innovation Centre	To be determined through competitive dialogue process	8 years + 2
Interim management arrangements	£130k	20 months
Electrical supplies and lamps	£553k	3 years
Minibus/courier service	£280k	3 years
Taxi service	£110k	3 years